Description
DPA01 and PPA01 are 3-phase mains monitoring
relays.
They operate on 3P systems, monitoring phase
loss and phase sequence.
Power supply provided by the monitored mains.
Benefits
• Wide voltage range. Working in systems from 208 to

DPA01, PPA01
References
Order code
PA01
Complete the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Code Option Description
D DIN rail housing
P Plug-in housing
P - 3-phase voltage
A - Single function
01 - Item number
C SPDT relay output
D DPDT relay output
M23
Power supply
M44
M48
M60
M69
Component name/part number Mounting Frequency Power supply
DPA01DM23 DIN rail housing 50 - 60 Hz 208 to 240 V AC
PPA01DM23 Plug-in housing 50 - 60 Hz 208 to 240 V AC
DPA01CM44 DIN rail housing 50 - 60 Hz 208 to 480 V AC
PPA01CM44 Plug-in housing 50 - 60 Hz 208 to 415 V AC
DPA01DM48 DIN rail housing 50 - 60 Hz 380 to 480 V AC
PPA01DM48 Plug-in housing 50 - 60 Hz 380 to 415 V AC
DPA01CM60 DIN rail housing 50 - 60 Hz 380 to 600 V AC
DPA01CM69 DIN rail housing 50 - 60 Hz 600 to 690 V AC
COPYRIGHT ©2022
Content subject to change. Download the PDF: www.productselection.net